
FIXTURES
2020
Revised

Friday 19 June	, 7pm				   MAGIC V MYSTICS			 
Saturday 20 June, 7pm		  STEEL V TACTIX			
Sunday 21 June, 5pm			   STARS V PULSE			 
Monday 22 June, 7pm			   STARS V TACTIX	 	 		

ROUND 2

Friday 26 June, 7pm				    TACTIX V MAGIC			 
Saturday 27 June, 7pm		  MYSTICS V STEEL
Sunday 28 June, 5pm			   STARS V STEEL 
Monday 29 June, 7pm			   PULSE V MYSTICS	

SUNDAY 23 AUGUST

ROUND 3

ROUND 4
Friday 3 July, 7pm					     MYSTICS V TACTIX		   
Saturday 4 July, 7pm				   PULSE V STEEL			
Sunday 5 July, 5pm				    PULSE V MAGIC		
Monday 6 July, 7pm 				    MAGIC V STARS		

Friday 10 July, 7pm				    PULSE V STEEL		
Saturday 11 July, 7pm			   STEEL V STARS			   
Sunday 12 July, 5pm				   STARS V MAGIC			   
Sunday 12 July, 7pm 			   TACTIX V MYSTICS	
Monday 13 July, 7pm				   TACTIX V MAGIC		

ROUND 5

ROUND 6
Friday 17 July, 7pm				    MYSTICS V STARS	
Saturday 18 July, 7pm			   PULSE V MYSTICS		
Sunday 19 July, 5pm				   PULSE V TACTIX	
Sunday 19 July, 7pm				   STEEL V MAGIC
Monday 20 July, 7pm				   STEEL V TACTIX

ROUND 7
Friday 24 July, 7pm				    PULSE V MAGIC			
Saturday 25 July, 7pm			   PULSE V STARS			 
Sunday 26 July, 5pm				   TACTIX V STARS		
Sunday 26 July, 7pm				   STEEL V MYSTICS		
Monday 27 July, 7pm				   MYSTICS V MAGIC		

ROUND 8
Friday 31 July, 7pm				    STARS V TACTIX		
Saturday 1 August, 7pm		  MAGIC V TACTIX		
Sunday 2 August, 5pm 			  MYSTICS V PULSE	
Sunday 2 August, 7pm 			  MAGIC V STEEL		
Monday 3 August	, 7pm 		  STARS V STEEL		

ROUND 9
Friday 7 August, 7pm				   MYSTICS V TACTIX	
Saturday 8 August, 7pm		  PULSE V TACTIX	
Sunday 9 August, 5pm			  PULSE V STEEL		
Sunday 9 August, 7pm 			  STARS V MAGIC		
Monday 10 August, 7pm		  STEEL V MYSTICS	

ROUND 10
Friday 14 August, 7pm			  STARS V PULSE			 
Saturday 15 August, 7pm	 MAGIC V PULSE		
Sunday 16 August, 5pm 		  STEEL V TACTIX		
Sunday 16 August, 7pm		  MAGIC V MYSTICS		
Monday 17 August, 7pm 		 MYSTICS V STARS		

5th v 6th - 3pm
3rd  v 4th - 5pm
1st v 2nd - 7pm 

WATCH LIVE ON

* Round 1 was completed prior to COVID-19 lockdown. 


